DC46900 Series
Safeguard™ Door Closers
Product Catalog
DIS
CONTIN
UED
Overview
DC46900

Quantity Series/Mounting Finish Voltage
34 DC46920 689 24D
Ordering Example
Series/Mounting
Description Specify
Regular Arm
Pull side mounted DC46920
Parallel Arm
Push side mounted DC46925
Parallel Arm Closer, Pull Side Holder
Pull side mounted holder body with push side mounted
closer
DC46928
Finish
Description Specify
SBL  Silver Aluminum Painted 689
DBL Dark Bronze Painted 690
GBL  Satin Brass Painted    696
Voltage
Description Specify
24VAC 24A
24VDC 24D
120VAC 120A
Door Thickness
Description Specify
1-3/4" (standard)
How to Order
In U.S.
Corbin Russwin
Architectural Hardware
225 Episcopal Road
Berlin, CT 06037
Phone: 800-543-3658
Fax: 800-447-6714
In Canada
ASSA ABLOY Door
Security Solutions Canada
160 Four Valley Drive
Vaughan, Ontario
Canada L4K 4T9
Phone: 800-461-3007
Fax: 800-461-8989
Corbin Russwin is a brand associated with ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. Copyright © 2004-2021,
ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of
ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
For additional information, contact your
ASSA ABLOY Door Security Solutions
sales consultant or visit www.corbinrusswin.com.
45051-9/21